
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE, NUAPADA 

    NOTICE     Date: 12.12.2020 

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES HAVE COME OUT SUCCESSFUL IN THE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE TEST (PRATICAL) HELD ON TODAY i.e. ON 12.12.2020 

PERTAINING TO THE JUDGESHIP OF NUAPADA FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR 

CLERK-CUM-COPYIST AND PROVISIONALLY SELECTED TO APPEAR IN THE 

VIVA VOCE TEST SCHEDULED TO BE HELD ON 20.12.2020.  

Sl. No Roll No. Name Address 

1 JCC003 ABHILASH 
DANDASENA 

S/o- Hemanta Kumar Dandasena 
At-Thakur Nuapada, Po/Dist-

Nuapada, Pin-766105 

2 JCC004 ABHILASH PANDA S/o- Ganesh Chandra Panda, 
At- East Irrigation Colony, Nuapada, 

Pin-766105 

3 JCC009 ALOK MEHER S/o- Heram Meher 
At-Salepada, Po/Via-Duajhar, Ps-

Khariar, Dist- Nuapada, Pin-766118 

4 JCC021 ASHISH KUMAR BAXI S/o- Manoj Kumar Baxi 
At/Po- Nehena, Ps- Khariar, Dist- 

Nuapada, Pin-766107 

5 JCC023 ASHISH KUMAR 
MAHAPATRA 

S/o- Rajendra Kumar Mahapatra 
At/Po- Sampoch, Via- 

Biranarasinghpur, Ps- Boudh, Dist- 
Boudh, Pin-762024 

6 JCC028 BASANTA MEHER S/o- Chhabi Meher, 
At/Po- Kirkita, Via-Duajhar, Ps- 

Khariar, Dist- Nuapada, Pin-766118 

7 JCC038 BIBEK RANJAN BHOI S/o- Jaya Krushna Bhoi 
At/po- Sauntpur, Via-Puintala, Dist- 

Balangir, Pin-767071 

8 JCC043 CHHANU LAL 
SATNAMI 

S/o- Dhobi Satnami 
At/Po-Kandetara, Ps-Komna, Dist- 

Nuapada, Pin-766106 

9 JCC062 DIBYA KUMAR MAJHI S/o- Ananta Ram Majhi 
At/Po- Bhawanipatna, Ramsagar 

Pada, Infront of Law College, Dist- 
Kalahandi, Pin-766001 

10 JCC075 GULSAN KUMAR 
PRADHAN 

S/o- Lingaraj Pradhan 
At/Po- Kangaon, Via/Ps- Sohela, 

Dist- Bargarh, Pin- 768033 



11 JCC082 JAGYASENI MEHER D/o-Chaitanya Meher 
At/Po/Ps-Sinapali, Dist-Nuapada, 

Pin-766108 

12 JCC093 JYOTSNA MAYEE 
BEHERA 

D/o- Madhu Sudan Behera, 
C/o- K.N. Mallick, Plot No. 265(P), 
Shastri Nagar, BBSR, Pin-751001 

13 JCC095 KARISHMA SAGAR D/o- Aniruddha Sagar 
At/Po-Tundla, Ps-Kesinga, Dist-

Kalahandi, Pin-766012 

14 JCC0102 KIRAN KANWAR D/o- Rupsingh Kanwar 
At/Po- Dharamabandha, Ps/Dist- 

Nuapada, Pin-766105 

15 JCC0104 KISHAN HOTA S/o- Akshaya Hota 
At- Babaji Para, Po/Ps- Patnagarh, 

Dist- Balangir, Pin-767025 

16 JCC0116 LAXMIDHAR KHANDA S/o- Maheswar Khanda 
At- Naitaila, Po- Udayapur, Ps- 
Nuagaon, Dist- Nayagarh, Pin-

752083 

17 JCC0120 LIPSA PRADHAN D/o- Poulasti Pradhan 
At/Po- Manijanja, Ps- Tirtol, Dist- 

Jagatsinghpur, Pin-754106 

18 JCC0135 MANMOHINI DALUA D/o- Dillip Kumar Dalua 
At- Padampur, Po- Rajborasambar, 

Dist- Bargarh, Pin-768036 

19 JCC0136 MANOJ KUMAR BHOI S/o- Garuddhwaj Bhoi 
At/Po- Kandetara, Ps- Komna, Dist- 

Nuapada, Pin-766106 

20 JCC0138 MOHAN CHARAN 
MEHER 

S/o- Tanuja Meher 
At/Po- Sinapali, Via- Khariar, Dist- 

Nuapada, 766108 

21 JCC0140 MONALISA GADATIA D/o-Late Purna Chandra Gadatia 
At/Po-Karlapada, Via-Utkela, Dist-

Kalahandi, Pin-766011 

22 JCC0141 MUKESH KUMAR 
SAHU 

S/o- Lachhaman Sahu 
At/Po- Tukla, Via- Khariar, Dist- 

Nuapada, Pin-766107 

23 JCC0145 NEMISH KUMAR SAHU S/o- Abhimanyu Sahu 
At/Po- Gotma Khariar Road, Dist- 

Nuapada, Pin-766104 

24 JCC0146 NIGAMANANDA 
PRADHAN 

S/o- Narayan Pradhan 
At/Po- Jamurda, Via- Bardol, Dist- 

Bargarh, Pin- 768038 

25 JCC0152 OM PRAKASH MEHER S/o- Somesh Kumar Meher 
At/Po- Tukla, Ps-Khariar, Dist- 

Nuapada, Pin-766107 



26 JCC0159 PITAMBAR KARMI S/o-Sandheswar Karmi 
At-Jurugara, Po-Raxa, Ps-Manmunda, 

Dist-Boudh, Pin-752015 

27 JCC0160 PRABHUPADA NAYAK S/o- Rabinarayan Nayak 
At/Po/Ps- Sinapali, Dist- Nuapada, 

Pin- 766108 

28 JCC0165 PRANAV KUMAR 
BARIK 

S/o- Kishore Chandra Barik 
At/Po- Bhaleswar, Dist- Nuapada, 

Pin-766104 

29 JCC0177 PURUSOTTAM AHIR S/o- Munnaram Ahir 
At/Po- Tarbod, Via- Komna, Dist- 

Nuapada, Pin-766105 

30 JCC0182 RAJASHREE BISWAL D/o- Bramhananda Biswal 
C/o- Jaldhar Jena 

At- Nankar, Jagatpur, Po- Jagatpur, 
Dist- Cuttack, Pin- 754021 

31 JCC0199 RENUKA SAHU W/o- Kusha Laba Niranjan Sahu 
C/o- Ramananda Sahu 

At- Sirtol, Po/Dist- Nuapada, Pin-
766105 

32 JCC0204 RUSHABHA BHOKTA S/o- Prahallada Bhokta 
At- Uanal, Po- Dhalpur, Dist- Boudh, 

Pin- 762013 

33 JCC0218 SAROJ KUMAR SAHOO S/o-Meghanada Sahoo 
At/Po- Ghunsar, Via-Khaprakhol, 

Dist-Balangir, Pin-767028 

34 JCC0222 SEBENDRA 
MAHANAND 

S/o- Lalu Mahanand 
At/Po- Kirikita, Via- Duajhar, Ps- 

Khariar, Dist- Nuapada, Pin-766118 

35 JCC0234 SOVIT PANDA S/o- Hruda Padma Panda 
At- Larki, Po- Gandamer, Via- 

Komna, Dist- Nuapada, Pin-766106 

36 JCC0253 SWETALIN SAHOO D/o-Manoranjan Sahoo 
At/Po-Patapur, Ps-Banki, Dist-

Cuttack, Pin-754008 

37 JCC0254 TAPAS TRIPATHY S/o- Radha Mohan Tripathy 
At- R.K Lane No.9, VSS Nagar, 

Ward No-9, Po/Dist- Bargarh, Pin-
768028 

38 JCC0256 TATHAGAT PRADHAN S/o- Madan Mohan Pradhan 
At/Po- Kantabahal, Ps- Kantabahar, 
Via- Reamal, Dist- Deogarh, Pin-

768109 
 

 



N.B: The aforesaid qualified candidates are requested to appear in the Viva Voce test 

scheduled to be held on 20.12.2020 from 10.30 A.M onwards and shall report before the 

Assistant Sessions Judge-cum-Registrar, Civil Courts, Nuapada with all the original 

documents and admit card for verification one hour prior to commencement of the viva voce 

test. 

 

                  By order 

       Sd/- 

           Assistant Sessions Judge- 
        cum-Registrar, Civil Courts,  
         Nuapada. 

   


